FABORY

Parametri tecnici:

Diametro
Lunghezza
Class

Driving features
Head shape
Material

Thread direction

Surface treatment

Thread

Specificatecnica

d-D

k

L (mm)
P

S

M18

35 mm
8.8
Hexagon

Hexagon head
Steel
Right

Zinc plated yellow
passivated

Metric extra fine
thread

M18
11.5
35
15
27

Hexagon head screw MEF
ISO 8676 Steel Zinc plated
yellow passivated 8.8

M18X1,50X35

Numero articolo
Marchio

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. di 50

Standard

ISO
NEN
NF
DIN

Disegno tecnico

01251.180.035
951351595156
31161620
8715492040404
Solo full box

8676
1568
E25-151
961
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